## Cascade Schipperke Membership Application

Last			First		
Address		City		State	Zip
Email Addres	s:				
Phone Numb	er:	_ Occupation	:		
Do you curre	ntly own any schipperkes? [	Yes No If y	es, please co	mplete the fields below	/ for each dog
					Gender
Do you own o	other breeds? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No	o If yes, please co	omplete the f	ields below for each dc	og.
AKC Registe	ered Name		Ał	(C Number	Gender
Have you eve litter in the la	er bred a litter of Schipperkes ast 3 years.	s? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No	lf yes, please	provide the date and l	itter number i
Date	Litter Number		Date	Litter Number	

each

How many litters of other breeds in the last 3 years? \_\_\_\_\_

Have you exhibited your dog(s) at an AKC show or trial in the past 2 years?

## Which ones? (If activity is extensive, it is only necessary to list a few.)

Date	Event	Type: Conformation, Rally, Obedience, Barn Hunt

For Club Use Only:	Rec'd	Read:	Approved:	Notified:
--------------------	-------	-------	-----------	-----------

## Cascade Schipperke Membership Application

Why do you wish to join the Cascade Schipperke Club? \_\_\_\_\_

Are you willing to serve on a committee or as an officer, board member, etc?

List other dog clubs to which you belong and summarize any work you have done in them.

Other Comments: \_\_\_\_\_

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and that I am in good standing with the American Kennel Club. I agree to abide by the constitution and by-laws, rules and decisions of the Cascade Schipperke Club and will hold harmless the Club and all persons connected therewith in any capacity whatsoever, from any and all cost, liability, and expenses for any injury or damage to persons or property caused or suffered by me or by any dog owned or handled by me at any events held or sponsored by this Club. I have read the Club's Code of Ethics, and I agree to abide by that Code of Ethics.

I agree to accept electronic mail as the accepted method for conducting business at other than a called meeting of the Cascade Schipperke Club Board of Directors. Business by electronic mail, including voting, will be conducted through the Secretary as indicated by Article II, Section 5 of the bylaws. I further agree not to hold the Club liable should I receive notification late due to circumstances beyond the Club's control. I understand that I may revoke this authorization at any time, in writing, to the Secretary.

Signature Endorsement of two current CSC members in good standing:	Date
Endorsement of two current CSC members in good standing:	
Signature	Date
Signature	Date
Dues:Regular Membership \$25Household Membership \$35 (two in saJunior Membership \$12.50Associate Membership \$12.50	ame household)
Please submit payment (payable to Cascade Schipperke Club) with app Grant Fredricks 9020 Valley Green Dr SE, Olympia, WA 98513	lication to: